
Vorrunde Regional Pokal

Blumberg II 1.DG 2.DG ges - ges 2.DG 1.DG Fortuna Britz I
Fred  Jarnetzky 117 216 216 : 288 288 136 Uwe Flöhr

Bernd Zieschang 133 241 457 : 607 319 148 Stefan Moritz
Mario Schmidt 104 209 666 : 917 310 151 Andre Meseke

Rüdiger Weiher 148 260 926 : 1164 247 125 Holger Maasch
GP 926 1164 GP

Bralitz I 1.DG 2.DG ges - ges 2.DG 1.DG Falkenberg I
Dimo Schmidt 106 239 239 : 273 273 140 Carsten Dickert
Maik Staschke 135 236 475 : 536 263 135 Reinhard Bredow
Torsten Hünike 147 265 740 : 789 253 114 Daniel Kufeld

Jürgen Borngräber 99 189 929 : 1040 251 96 Torsten Nickel
GP 929 1040 GP

Lichterfelde I 1.DG 2.DG ges - ges 2.DG 1.DG Fortuna Britz II
Christian Kessler 119 253 253 : 225 225 124 Mario Hornig
Christian Kuhn 136 282 535 : 439 214 128 Willy Heimbach
Marcel Brendel 112 238 773 : 693 254 135 Eckerdt Bischoff
Daniel Beyer 107 225 998 : 943 250 122 Tino Seppelt

GP 998 943 GP

Lunow II 1.DG 2.DG ges - ges 2.DG 1.DG Nordend I
Jürgen Fritze 79 170 170 : 197 197 86 Kevin Balck

Werner Budack 119 210 380 : 400 203 76 Mareck Golombeck
Andre Budack 114 218 598 : 603 203 99 Torsten Black
Bodo Richter 119 228 826 : 800 197 101 Jens Sahr

GP 826 800 GP

Blumberg I 1.DG 2.DG ges - ges 2.DG 1.DG Sophienstädt I
Uwe Kaul 103 201 201 : 255 255 113 Markus Adler

Lutz Zimmermann 112 232 433 : 505 250 125 Sascha Richter
Frank Schmidt 142 282 715 : 725 220 103 Olaf Trebbin

Degenhard Gericke 149 304 1019 : 987 262 132 Steve Trebbin
GP 1019 987 GP

SSC Eberswalde I 1.DG 2.DG ges - ges 2.DG 1.DG Hohenwutzen I
Gerald Schulz 145 271 271 : 159 159 97 Ingo Bönig
Jörg Ziesmann 106 182 453 : 395 236 122 Klaus Karbe
Bernd Fabian 117 231 684 : 616 221 111 Orlando Emmig

Hartmut Wrobel 92 189 873 : 867 251 122 Uwe Karbe
GP 873 867 GP
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